
2015 Live Long Lyndhurst Egg Run

Live Long Lyndhurst Egg Run 5K Division Results

Generated by Greater Cleveland XC

on May 4, 2015 4:30:38pm EDT

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 CALEB STRIPES Cleveland, OH Male 30-39 00:18:44.86 06:03 1283

2 BRIAN HARTE Beachwood, OH Male 40-49 00:18:54.35 06:06 1245

3 ROB RAZZANTE Cleveland, OH Male 21-29 00:19:09.55 06:11 1742

4 MIKE DELOST Struthers, OH Male 21-29 00:19:22.37 06:15 1219

5 GREGORY DELOST Struthers, OH Male 21-29 00:20:06.96 06:29 1218

6 KIU FERGUSON -, US Female 30-39 00:20:20.79 06:33 1734

7 BRIAN TUOHEY Cleveland, OH Male 1-15 00:20:29.29 06:36 1746

8 JIMMY TUOHEY Cleveland, OH Male 16-20 00:22:33.12 07:16 1745

9 KEVIN MEEGAR West Warwick, RI Male 30-39 00:23:33.94 07:36 1740

10 DAVID FREY Cleveland, OH Male 50-59 00:24:05.30 07:46 1234

11 DAVID HARDY Cleveland, OH Male 30-39 00:24:12.62 07:48 1244

12 STEVE JOHNSON Chardon, OH Male 50-59 00:24:23.72 07:52 1250

13 T NICHOLAS DOMITROVIC Cleveland, OH Male 21-29 00:24:23.78 07:52 1225

14 TONI FARKAS Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 00:24:38.82 07:56 1227

15 BRIAN BLACK Cleveland, OH Male 21-29 00:24:50.27 08:00 1208

16 JULIA SCHICK Cleveland, OH Female 30-39 00:24:55.83 08:02 1279

17 ANDRE RUSSELL Cleveland, OH Male 30-39 00:25:05.09 08:05 1275
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18 KEVIN KRENEISZ Strongsville, OH Male 30-39 00:25:22.93 08:11 1744

19 BUD DESSOFFY Chardon, OH Male 60+ 00:25:28.71 08:13 1222

20 WALT ZUKOWSKI Willoughby Hills, OH Male 60+ 00:25:35.42 08:15 1297

21 LIZZY FREY Cleveland, OH Female 1-15 00:26:20.00 08:29 1233

22 BRET KELLER Aurora, OH Male 30-39 00:27:20.17 08:48 1251

23 MARK RUSHON Chagrin Falls, OH Male 50-59 00:27:22.88 08:49 1741

24 NICHOLAS KOROSI Cleveland, OH Male 60+ 00:27:36.58 08:54 1743

25 JENAY FRANCO Cleveland, OH Female 30-39 00:28:01.22 09:02 1232

26 JOHN GRAVES Cleveland, OH Male 30-39 00:28:14.72 09:06 1239

27 STEPHANIE DUCA Chesterland, OH Female 30-39 00:28:25.65 09:09 1226

28 SPENCER FISHER Chagrin Falls, OH Male 1-15 00:28:31.94 09:12 1231

29 MIKE FISHER Chagrin Falls, OH Male 40-49 00:28:31.99 09:12 1229

30 TABITHA PESCH Mentor, OH Female 30-39 00:28:39.22 09:14 1268

31 MATTHEW CHLPKA Hermitage, PA Male 40-49 00:28:39.66 09:14 1214

32 LAURIE SEIDMAN Cleveland, OH Female 50-59 00:29:07.42 09:23 1282

33 LIZ REARICK Cleveland, OH Female 30-39 00:29:22.46 09:28 1270

34 JAN FILLMORE Cleveland, OH Female 50-59 00:29:42.59 09:34 1228

35 JIM BURKE Eastlake, OH Male 60+ 00:30:32.14 09:50 1735

36 CAITLYN BLEGGI New Castle, PA Female 21-29 00:30:43.81 09:54 1736

37 ROBERT MAY Bay Village, OH Male 60+ 00:31:59.31 10:18 1261

38 EDDI GROBDNY Hudson, OH Female 60+ 00:32:10.86 10:22 1747

39 LINDA AWIG Cleveland, OH Female 60+ 00:32:33.53 10:29 1203

40 DAVID BLACK New Castle, PA Male 50-59 00:32:43.72 10:33 1206

41 JAMIE CHLPKA Hermitage, PA Female 30-39 00:33:13.50 10:42 1213

42 STACY HUMR Beachwood, OH Female 21-29 00:33:40.61 10:51 1246

43 MARIA DELOST Struthers, OH Female 50-59 00:34:14.39 11:02 1220
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44 SHEILA BLADE Cleveland, OH Female 60+ 00:34:19.36 11:03 1209

45 REGINA BEAN -, US Female 30-39 00:34:21.28 11:04 1748

46 TYRONE BROWN Cleveland, OH Male 60+ 00:34:21.56 11:04 1211

47 CAROLYN GILBERT Cleveland, OH Female 60+ 00:35:25.20 11:25 1238

48 EDNA BLACK New Castle, PA Female 50-59 00:36:24.12 11:44 1207

49 RENEE DOCKERY Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 00:37:32.65 12:06 1224

50 JENNIFER KELLY Cleveland, OH Female 30-39 00:37:41.21 12:08 1253

51 PAUL ALONGE Cleveland, OH Male 60+ 00:37:41.53 12:08 1202

52 CATHERINE CAPOROSSI Beachwood, OH Female 21-29 00:39:24.10 12:41 1212

53 DAVID MARKOVICH Beachwood, OH Male 21-29 00:39:24.49 12:42 1260

54 CATHERINE BRANSKY Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 00:39:33.75 12:45 1210

55 FRITZ AWIG Cleveland, OH Male 60+ 00:41:22.20 13:19 1204

56 STACEY KELLER Aurora, OH Female 30-39 00:41:35.37 13:24 1252

57 LAURIE MANAHAN Cleveland, OH Female 50-59 00:41:37.12 13:24 1258

58 DOUG TISCH Cleveland, OH Male 50-59 00:41:38.18 13:25 1284

59 CRAIG MANAHAN Cleveland, OH Male 50-59 00:41:50.13 13:28 1259

60 ANN TISCH Cleveland, OH Female 50-59 00:43:16.19 13:56 1288

61 EMILY MILLER Cleveland, OH Female 30-39 00:43:19.73 13:57 1262

62 CHERRI JANOS Painesville, OH Female 50-59 00:44:27.77 14:19 1249

63 JORDAN SAYWELL Grand River, OH Female 30-39 00:44:30.91 14:20 1278

64 ASHLEY FISHER Chagrin Falls, OH Female 30-39 00:44:38.77 14:23 1230

65 CRYSTAL PALLER Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 00:45:44.60 14:44 1266

66 NOAH PALLER Cleveland, OH Male 1-15 00:45:44.87 14:44 1265

67 SARA HUMR Burton, OH Female 21-29 00:48:54.35 15:45 1248

68 TINA GALGOCZY Mentor, OH Female 50-59 00:48:55.50 15:45 1235

69 SUSANNE SCHMALZRIED Wickliffe, OH Female 40-49 00:51:16.84 16:31 1281
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70 SUZANNE WRENN Willoughby, OH Female 50-59 00:51:17.68 16:31 1296

71 CLAIRE SCHMALZRIED Wickliffe, OH Female 16-20 00:51:17.85 16:31 1280

72 KYNDALL WINSTON Beachwood, OH Female 1-15 00:52:00.06 16:45 1293

73 MAKENNA REDDIX Cleveland, OH Female 1-15 00:52:46.25 17:00 1272

74 LISA DIFIORE Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 00:52:56.18 17:03 1223

75 MONIQUE REDDIX Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 00:53:01.88 17:05 1271

76 STEFANIE HUMR Burton, OH Female 60+ 00:53:26.37 17:13 1247

77 LYNETTE CORDARO Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 00:53:35.22 17:15 1215

78 JULIANN HAMMOND Cleveland, OH Female 60+ 00:54:21.03 17:30 1242

79 JERRY CORDARO Cleveland, OH Male 50-59 00:54:48.39 17:39 1216

80 AMIR CORDARO Cleveland, OH Male 1-15 00:54:49.06 17:39 1217

81 PEGGY LASCOLA Cleveland, OH Female 50-59 00:56:44.78 18:16 1256

82 MONIQUE WINSTON Beachwood, OH Female 40-49 00:56:50.98 18:18 1292

83 JASON BURKES New Castle, PA Male 21-29 00:57:05.58 18:23 1737

84 MEGAN BLACK New Castle, PA Female 21-29 00:57:08.24 18:24 1738

85 MICHAEL KIRKWOOD New Castle, PA Male 21-29 00:57:52.64 18:38 1739

86 LISA KRAJNAK Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 00:58:36.97 18:53 1254

87 MEDELY GARDNER Cleveland, OH Female 21-29 01:01:40.18 19:51 1236

88 JEIDA GARDNER Cleveland, OH Female 1-15 01:01:41.26 19:52 1237

89 TELISHA LEFLORIA-SMITH Bedford, OH Female 30-39 01:01:51.24 19:55 1257

90 TRACI PINKNEY Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 01:04:35.26 20:48 1269

91 MARTI ROSS Cleveland, OH Female 60+ 01:04:35.27 20:48 1274

92 SHANNON DENSON Euclid, OH Female 50-59 01:04:35.54 20:48 1221

93 BEA KRAJNAK Cleveland, OH Female 60+ 01:05:19.89 21:02 1255

94 GEORGE HAMMOND Cleveland, OH Male 60+ 01:05:22.92 21:03 1243
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Female

1 KIU FERGUSON -, US Female 30-39 00:20:20.79 06:33 1734

2 TONI FARKAS Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 00:24:38.82 07:56 1227

3 JULIA SCHICK Cleveland, OH Female 30-39 00:24:55.83 08:02 1279

4 LIZZY FREY Cleveland, OH Female 1-15 00:26:20.00 08:29 1233

5 JENAY FRANCO Cleveland, OH Female 30-39 00:28:01.22 09:02 1232

6 STEPHANIE DUCA Chesterland, OH Female 30-39 00:28:25.65 09:09 1226

7 TABITHA PESCH Mentor, OH Female 30-39 00:28:39.22 09:14 1268

8 LAURIE SEIDMAN Cleveland, OH Female 50-59 00:29:07.42 09:23 1282

9 LIZ REARICK Cleveland, OH Female 30-39 00:29:22.46 09:28 1270

10 JAN FILLMORE Cleveland, OH Female 50-59 00:29:42.59 09:34 1228

11 CAITLYN BLEGGI New Castle, PA Female 21-29 00:30:43.81 09:54 1736

12 EDDI GROBDNY Hudson, OH Female 60+ 00:32:10.86 10:22 1747

13 LINDA AWIG Cleveland, OH Female 60+ 00:32:33.53 10:29 1203

14 JAMIE CHLPKA Hermitage, PA Female 30-39 00:33:13.50 10:42 1213

15 STACY HUMR Beachwood, OH Female 21-29 00:33:40.61 10:51 1246

16 MARIA DELOST Struthers, OH Female 50-59 00:34:14.39 11:02 1220

17 SHEILA BLADE Cleveland, OH Female 60+ 00:34:19.36 11:03 1209

18 REGINA BEAN -, US Female 30-39 00:34:21.28 11:04 1748

19 CAROLYN GILBERT Cleveland, OH Female 60+ 00:35:25.20 11:25 1238

20 EDNA BLACK New Castle, PA Female 50-59 00:36:24.12 11:44 1207

21 RENEE DOCKERY Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 00:37:32.65 12:06 1224

22 JENNIFER KELLY Cleveland, OH Female 30-39 00:37:41.21 12:08 1253

23 CATHERINE CAPOROSSI Beachwood, OH Female 21-29 00:39:24.10 12:41 1212

24 CATHERINE BRANSKY Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 00:39:33.75 12:45 1210

25 STACEY KELLER Aurora, OH Female 30-39 00:41:35.37 13:24 1252
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26 LAURIE MANAHAN Cleveland, OH Female 50-59 00:41:37.12 13:24 1258

27 ANN TISCH Cleveland, OH Female 50-59 00:43:16.19 13:56 1288

28 EMILY MILLER Cleveland, OH Female 30-39 00:43:19.73 13:57 1262

29 CHERRI JANOS Painesville, OH Female 50-59 00:44:27.77 14:19 1249

30 JORDAN SAYWELL Grand River, OH Female 30-39 00:44:30.91 14:20 1278

31 ASHLEY FISHER Chagrin Falls, OH Female 30-39 00:44:38.77 14:23 1230

32 CRYSTAL PALLER Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 00:45:44.60 14:44 1266

33 SARA HUMR Burton, OH Female 21-29 00:48:54.35 15:45 1248

34 TINA GALGOCZY Mentor, OH Female 50-59 00:48:55.50 15:45 1235

35 SUSANNE SCHMALZRIED Wickliffe, OH Female 40-49 00:51:16.84 16:31 1281

36 SUZANNE WRENN Willoughby, OH Female 50-59 00:51:17.68 16:31 1296

37 CLAIRE SCHMALZRIED Wickliffe, OH Female 16-20 00:51:17.85 16:31 1280

38 KYNDALL WINSTON Beachwood, OH Female 1-15 00:52:00.06 16:45 1293

39 MAKENNA REDDIX Cleveland, OH Female 1-15 00:52:46.25 17:00 1272

40 LISA DIFIORE Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 00:52:56.18 17:03 1223

41 MONIQUE REDDIX Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 00:53:01.88 17:05 1271

42 STEFANIE HUMR Burton, OH Female 60+ 00:53:26.37 17:13 1247

43 LYNETTE CORDARO Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 00:53:35.22 17:15 1215

44 JULIANN HAMMOND Cleveland, OH Female 60+ 00:54:21.03 17:30 1242

45 PEGGY LASCOLA Cleveland, OH Female 50-59 00:56:44.78 18:16 1256

46 MONIQUE WINSTON Beachwood, OH Female 40-49 00:56:50.98 18:18 1292

47 MEGAN BLACK New Castle, PA Female 21-29 00:57:08.24 18:24 1738

48 LISA KRAJNAK Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 00:58:36.97 18:53 1254

49 MEDELY GARDNER Cleveland, OH Female 21-29 01:01:40.18 19:51 1236

50 JEIDA GARDNER Cleveland, OH Female 1-15 01:01:41.26 19:52 1237

51 TELISHA LEFLORIA-SMITH Bedford, OH Female 30-39 01:01:51.24 19:55 1257
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52 TRACI PINKNEY Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 01:04:35.26 20:48 1269

53 MARTI ROSS Cleveland, OH Female 60+ 01:04:35.27 20:48 1274

54 SHANNON DENSON Euclid, OH Female 50-59 01:04:35.54 20:48 1221

55 BEA KRAJNAK Cleveland, OH Female 60+ 01:05:19.89 21:02 1255

Female 1-15

1 LIZZY FREY Cleveland, OH Female 1-15 00:26:20.00 08:29 1233

2 KYNDALL WINSTON Beachwood, OH Female 1-15 00:52:00.06 16:45 1293

3 MAKENNA REDDIX Cleveland, OH Female 1-15 00:52:46.25 17:00 1272

4 JEIDA GARDNER Cleveland, OH Female 1-15 01:01:41.26 19:52 1237

Female 16-20

1 CLAIRE SCHMALZRIED Wickliffe, OH Female 16-20 00:51:17.85 16:31 1280

Female 21-29

1 CAITLYN BLEGGI New Castle, PA Female 21-29 00:30:43.81 09:54 1736

2 STACY HUMR Beachwood, OH Female 21-29 00:33:40.61 10:51 1246

3 CATHERINE CAPOROSSI Beachwood, OH Female 21-29 00:39:24.10 12:41 1212

4 SARA HUMR Burton, OH Female 21-29 00:48:54.35 15:45 1248

5 MEGAN BLACK New Castle, PA Female 21-29 00:57:08.24 18:24 1738

6 MEDELY GARDNER Cleveland, OH Female 21-29 01:01:40.18 19:51 1236

Female 30-39

1 KIU FERGUSON -, US Female 30-39 00:20:20.79 06:33 1734

2 JULIA SCHICK Cleveland, OH Female 30-39 00:24:55.83 08:02 1279

3 JENAY FRANCO Cleveland, OH Female 30-39 00:28:01.22 09:02 1232
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4 STEPHANIE DUCA Chesterland, OH Female 30-39 00:28:25.65 09:09 1226

5 TABITHA PESCH Mentor, OH Female 30-39 00:28:39.22 09:14 1268

6 LIZ REARICK Cleveland, OH Female 30-39 00:29:22.46 09:28 1270

7 JAMIE CHLPKA Hermitage, PA Female 30-39 00:33:13.50 10:42 1213

8 REGINA BEAN -, US Female 30-39 00:34:21.28 11:04 1748

9 JENNIFER KELLY Cleveland, OH Female 30-39 00:37:41.21 12:08 1253

10 STACEY KELLER Aurora, OH Female 30-39 00:41:35.37 13:24 1252

11 EMILY MILLER Cleveland, OH Female 30-39 00:43:19.73 13:57 1262

12 JORDAN SAYWELL Grand River, OH Female 30-39 00:44:30.91 14:20 1278

13 ASHLEY FISHER Chagrin Falls, OH Female 30-39 00:44:38.77 14:23 1230

14 TELISHA LEFLORIA-SMITH Bedford, OH Female 30-39 01:01:51.24 19:55 1257

Female 40-49

1 TONI FARKAS Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 00:24:38.82 07:56 1227

2 RENEE DOCKERY Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 00:37:32.65 12:06 1224

3 CATHERINE BRANSKY Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 00:39:33.75 12:45 1210

4 CRYSTAL PALLER Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 00:45:44.60 14:44 1266

5 SUSANNE SCHMALZRIED Wickliffe, OH Female 40-49 00:51:16.84 16:31 1281

6 LISA DIFIORE Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 00:52:56.18 17:03 1223

7 MONIQUE REDDIX Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 00:53:01.88 17:05 1271

8 LYNETTE CORDARO Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 00:53:35.22 17:15 1215

9 MONIQUE WINSTON Beachwood, OH Female 40-49 00:56:50.98 18:18 1292

10 LISA KRAJNAK Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 00:58:36.97 18:53 1254

11 TRACI PINKNEY Cleveland, OH Female 40-49 01:04:35.26 20:48 1269

Female 50-59

continued on next page
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1 LAURIE SEIDMAN Cleveland, OH Female 50-59 00:29:07.42 09:23 1282

2 JAN FILLMORE Cleveland, OH Female 50-59 00:29:42.59 09:34 1228

3 MARIA DELOST Struthers, OH Female 50-59 00:34:14.39 11:02 1220

4 EDNA BLACK New Castle, PA Female 50-59 00:36:24.12 11:44 1207

5 LAURIE MANAHAN Cleveland, OH Female 50-59 00:41:37.12 13:24 1258

6 ANN TISCH Cleveland, OH Female 50-59 00:43:16.19 13:56 1288

7 CHERRI JANOS Painesville, OH Female 50-59 00:44:27.77 14:19 1249

8 TINA GALGOCZY Mentor, OH Female 50-59 00:48:55.50 15:45 1235

9 SUZANNE WRENN Willoughby, OH Female 50-59 00:51:17.68 16:31 1296

10 PEGGY LASCOLA Cleveland, OH Female 50-59 00:56:44.78 18:16 1256

11 SHANNON DENSON Euclid, OH Female 50-59 01:04:35.54 20:48 1221

Female 60+

1 EDDI GROBDNY Hudson, OH Female 60+ 00:32:10.86 10:22 1747

2 LINDA AWIG Cleveland, OH Female 60+ 00:32:33.53 10:29 1203

3 SHEILA BLADE Cleveland, OH Female 60+ 00:34:19.36 11:03 1209

4 CAROLYN GILBERT Cleveland, OH Female 60+ 00:35:25.20 11:25 1238

5 STEFANIE HUMR Burton, OH Female 60+ 00:53:26.37 17:13 1247

6 JULIANN HAMMOND Cleveland, OH Female 60+ 00:54:21.03 17:30 1242

7 MARTI ROSS Cleveland, OH Female 60+ 01:04:35.27 20:48 1274

8 BEA KRAJNAK Cleveland, OH Female 60+ 01:05:19.89 21:02 1255

Male

1 CALEB STRIPES Cleveland, OH Male 30-39 00:18:44.86 06:03 1283

2 BRIAN HARTE Beachwood, OH Male 40-49 00:18:54.35 06:06 1245

3 ROB RAZZANTE Cleveland, OH Male 21-29 00:19:09.55 06:11 1742

continued on next page
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4 MIKE DELOST Struthers, OH Male 21-29 00:19:22.37 06:15 1219

5 GREGORY DELOST Struthers, OH Male 21-29 00:20:06.96 06:29 1218

6 BRIAN TUOHEY Cleveland, OH Male 1-15 00:20:29.29 06:36 1746

7 JIMMY TUOHEY Cleveland, OH Male 16-20 00:22:33.12 07:16 1745

8 KEVIN MEEGAR West Warwick, RI Male 30-39 00:23:33.94 07:36 1740

9 DAVID FREY Cleveland, OH Male 50-59 00:24:05.30 07:46 1234

10 DAVID HARDY Cleveland, OH Male 30-39 00:24:12.62 07:48 1244

11 STEVE JOHNSON Chardon, OH Male 50-59 00:24:23.72 07:52 1250

12 T NICHOLAS DOMITROVIC Cleveland, OH Male 21-29 00:24:23.78 07:52 1225

13 BRIAN BLACK Cleveland, OH Male 21-29 00:24:50.27 08:00 1208

14 ANDRE RUSSELL Cleveland, OH Male 30-39 00:25:05.09 08:05 1275

15 KEVIN KRENEISZ Strongsville, OH Male 30-39 00:25:22.93 08:11 1744

16 BUD DESSOFFY Chardon, OH Male 60+ 00:25:28.71 08:13 1222

17 WALT ZUKOWSKI Willoughby Hills, OH Male 60+ 00:25:35.42 08:15 1297

18 BRET KELLER Aurora, OH Male 30-39 00:27:20.17 08:48 1251

19 MARK RUSHON Chagrin Falls, OH Male 50-59 00:27:22.88 08:49 1741

20 NICHOLAS KOROSI Cleveland, OH Male 60+ 00:27:36.58 08:54 1743

21 JOHN GRAVES Cleveland, OH Male 30-39 00:28:14.72 09:06 1239

22 SPENCER FISHER Chagrin Falls, OH Male 1-15 00:28:31.94 09:12 1231

23 MIKE FISHER Chagrin Falls, OH Male 40-49 00:28:31.99 09:12 1229

24 MATTHEW CHLPKA Hermitage, PA Male 40-49 00:28:39.66 09:14 1214

25 JIM BURKE Eastlake, OH Male 60+ 00:30:32.14 09:50 1735

26 ROBERT MAY Bay Village, OH Male 60+ 00:31:59.31 10:18 1261

27 DAVID BLACK New Castle, PA Male 50-59 00:32:43.72 10:33 1206

28 TYRONE BROWN Cleveland, OH Male 60+ 00:34:21.56 11:04 1211

29 PAUL ALONGE Cleveland, OH Male 60+ 00:37:41.53 12:08 1202
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30 DAVID MARKOVICH Beachwood, OH Male 21-29 00:39:24.49 12:42 1260

31 FRITZ AWIG Cleveland, OH Male 60+ 00:41:22.20 13:19 1204

32 DOUG TISCH Cleveland, OH Male 50-59 00:41:38.18 13:25 1284

33 CRAIG MANAHAN Cleveland, OH Male 50-59 00:41:50.13 13:28 1259

34 NOAH PALLER Cleveland, OH Male 1-15 00:45:44.87 14:44 1265

35 JERRY CORDARO Cleveland, OH Male 50-59 00:54:48.39 17:39 1216

36 AMIR CORDARO Cleveland, OH Male 1-15 00:54:49.06 17:39 1217

37 JASON BURKES New Castle, PA Male 21-29 00:57:05.58 18:23 1737

38 MICHAEL KIRKWOOD New Castle, PA Male 21-29 00:57:52.64 18:38 1739

39 GEORGE HAMMOND Cleveland, OH Male 60+ 01:05:22.92 21:03 1243

Male 1-15

1 BRIAN TUOHEY Cleveland, OH Male 1-15 00:20:29.29 06:36 1746

2 SPENCER FISHER Chagrin Falls, OH Male 1-15 00:28:31.94 09:12 1231

3 NOAH PALLER Cleveland, OH Male 1-15 00:45:44.87 14:44 1265

4 AMIR CORDARO Cleveland, OH Male 1-15 00:54:49.06 17:39 1217

Male 16-20

1 JIMMY TUOHEY Cleveland, OH Male 16-20 00:22:33.12 07:16 1745

Male 21-29

1 ROB RAZZANTE Cleveland, OH Male 21-29 00:19:09.55 06:11 1742

2 MIKE DELOST Struthers, OH Male 21-29 00:19:22.37 06:15 1219

3 GREGORY DELOST Struthers, OH Male 21-29 00:20:06.96 06:29 1218

4 T NICHOLAS DOMITROVIC Cleveland, OH Male 21-29 00:24:23.78 07:52 1225

5 BRIAN BLACK Cleveland, OH Male 21-29 00:24:50.27 08:00 1208

continued on next page
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

6 DAVID MARKOVICH Beachwood, OH Male 21-29 00:39:24.49 12:42 1260

7 JASON BURKES New Castle, PA Male 21-29 00:57:05.58 18:23 1737

8 MICHAEL KIRKWOOD New Castle, PA Male 21-29 00:57:52.64 18:38 1739

Male 30-39

1 CALEB STRIPES Cleveland, OH Male 30-39 00:18:44.86 06:03 1283

2 KEVIN MEEGAR West Warwick, RI Male 30-39 00:23:33.94 07:36 1740

3 DAVID HARDY Cleveland, OH Male 30-39 00:24:12.62 07:48 1244

4 ANDRE RUSSELL Cleveland, OH Male 30-39 00:25:05.09 08:05 1275

5 KEVIN KRENEISZ Strongsville, OH Male 30-39 00:25:22.93 08:11 1744

6 BRET KELLER Aurora, OH Male 30-39 00:27:20.17 08:48 1251

7 JOHN GRAVES Cleveland, OH Male 30-39 00:28:14.72 09:06 1239

Male 40-49

1 BRIAN HARTE Beachwood, OH Male 40-49 00:18:54.35 06:06 1245

2 MIKE FISHER Chagrin Falls, OH Male 40-49 00:28:31.99 09:12 1229

3 MATTHEW CHLPKA Hermitage, PA Male 40-49 00:28:39.66 09:14 1214

Male 50-59

1 DAVID FREY Cleveland, OH Male 50-59 00:24:05.30 07:46 1234

2 STEVE JOHNSON Chardon, OH Male 50-59 00:24:23.72 07:52 1250

3 MARK RUSHON Chagrin Falls, OH Male 50-59 00:27:22.88 08:49 1741

4 DAVID BLACK New Castle, PA Male 50-59 00:32:43.72 10:33 1206

5 DOUG TISCH Cleveland, OH Male 50-59 00:41:38.18 13:25 1284

6 CRAIG MANAHAN Cleveland, OH Male 50-59 00:41:50.13 13:28 1259

7 JERRY CORDARO Cleveland, OH Male 50-59 00:54:48.39 17:39 1216

continued on next page
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Live Long Lyndhurst Egg Run 5K Division Results 2015 Live Long Lyndhurst Egg Run

concluded from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Male 60+

1 BUD DESSOFFY Chardon, OH Male 60+ 00:25:28.71 08:13 1222

2 WALT ZUKOWSKI Willoughby Hills, OH Male 60+ 00:25:35.42 08:15 1297

3 NICHOLAS KOROSI Cleveland, OH Male 60+ 00:27:36.58 08:54 1743

4 JIM BURKE Eastlake, OH Male 60+ 00:30:32.14 09:50 1735

5 ROBERT MAY Bay Village, OH Male 60+ 00:31:59.31 10:18 1261

6 TYRONE BROWN Cleveland, OH Male 60+ 00:34:21.56 11:04 1211

7 PAUL ALONGE Cleveland, OH Male 60+ 00:37:41.53 12:08 1202

8 FRITZ AWIG Cleveland, OH Male 60+ 00:41:22.20 13:19 1204

9 GEORGE HAMMOND Cleveland, OH Male 60+ 01:05:22.92 21:03 1243
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